
Rotary Operated Pots/Ser. P11M

Modular Rotary Operated Types / Ser. P11M / 16 mm

Series P11M - Feature

- Closed version

- Modular design

- Allowing up to four potentiometers

  on the same plastic spindle

- A switch can be connected to any

  model 

- Resistance tolerance:

    ±20%  for values  100W   to 1MW

    ±30%  for values   > 1MW  to 4.7MW

- On special request closer tolerances  are available

Tehnical data
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Rated dissipation at J     = 40  C

End stop torque

With supplied mounting nut max.torque for tightening

Resistance value range

Nominal voltage

Electric angle of rotation

Mecanical angle of rotation

Operating torque

lin 0.25W  /  other 0.125W

> 400 mNm

max 800 mNm

lin 100W to 4.7MW / log 2.2kW to 2.5MW

lin 500V   /  other 250V 

260  ± 20

300  ± 5

5 to 25 mNm

amb

O O

- - -

-Switch rating

Resistance laws (DIN 41450)

Residual resistance (DIN 41450)

Temperature range (HSF,DIN 40040)

250 V   ,1 A

+ -lin,  log , log ,  special 

lin  <1x10   Rn   /   non lin   <1x10    Rn   /   final   <2x10   Rn

-25  C to 70  C
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Lock nut torque max 0.8Nm
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Rotary Operated Pots/Ser. P11M

P11M10AP6L45RS

P11M10AVP6L45RS

P11M10AVP6L45R

P11M10BP6L45RSU

+
0.

1
0.

0
1.

3 10

cba

16

8
4

12
.5

10
18 16

0.0
-0.11.1 6.55 8

13 45 +0.5

+0.5

+0.5

+0.5

-

-

-

-

M
10

x0
.7

5

(M
7x

0.
75

)

f65

10

1.
3

0.
0

+
0.

1

a b c

16

8

1618

10

8

8 45

M
10

x0
.7

5

(M
7x

0.
75

)

f6

10
.4

4.
6

15

5

+
0.

1
0.

0
1.

3

10

20 18 16

16

8

10

(M
7x

0.
75

)

M
10

x0
.7

5

4513

8

f6

5

9.
6

10
.4

a b c

66

5

5

f6

6.5 8

13 45

M
10

x0
.7

5

(M
7x

0.
75

)

18
6.

5

16

8

10
cba

16

0.
3

0.3

0.
3

0.3

0.
3

0.
3

0.
3

sandif
Typewritten Text

sandif
Typewritten Text
Iskra MIS d.d.

sandif
Typewritten Text

sandif
Typewritten Text



Rotary Operated Pots/Ser. P11M

P11M10AP6L45RCS

P11M10BP6L45RCSU

SHAFT
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Standard plastic shafts P6R Standard plastic shafts P6F
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Standard plastic (metal) shafts P4 Standard plastic  shafts P6
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Rotary Operated Pots/Ser. P11M

Ordering Example / Ser. P11M / 16 mm

P11 M10  FV          P 6 R L  2 0F    D    S  U 100K 2AV

LAW OF

SWITCH

SWITCH

POT

SHAFT DIAMET./ MAT.

POT SHAFT LENGHT

VARIATION

TERMINALS

VALUE

VERSIONS

SERIE AND VERSION

LIN

PRINTED

 SINGLE

L ... = SHAFT

2 = LOG.

CIRCUIT

D = TANDEM

P6R = PLAST. 6mm

LENGHT IN MM

3 = ANTILOG.

U = SOLDER LUGHS

T = TRIPLE

       RIBBED

ROUND

4 = SPECIALC = QUADR.

F = FLATED

TERMINALS

A = PRINTED CIRCUIT

B = SOLDER LUGS

AV = VERTICAL  MOUNT/

PRIN TED CIRCUIT

P4 = PLAST.  4mm

P6 = PLAST.  6 mm

M4 = METAL  4mm

M6 = METAL  6 mm

BUSHING

DIAMETER

M10 = M10 x 0.75

M7 = M7 x 0.75

FLATED

FH= FLATED HOR.

FV= FLATED VER.
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